Walnut Speakeasy Menu

https://menuweb.menu
214 Walnut Ave, Elgin, IL 60123, United States, South Elgin
+18476952420 - http:/lthewalnutspeakeasy.com

The menu of Walnut Speakeasy from South Elgin includes 138 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Walnut Speak Easy is
a well-established American restaurant located in Elgin, IL, with an average rating of 3.9 stars. We are open
today from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, so call ahead to reserve your table at (847) 695-2420. If you prefer staying in,
you can order from The Walnut Speak Easy through Uber Eats or DoorDash. We offer vegetarian dietary options
and are family-friendly. Explore our menu and don't forget to leave a review if you have a favorite dish!.
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Desserts

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE $7.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
Soups

BAKED FRENCH ONION $4.8
Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO $18.3

Main Courses

NACHOS $13.5
Fries & Sides

LARGE FRESH CUT FRIES $6.5
Seafood

ROASTED SALMON $25.3
Grill

1/2 LB. HAMBURGER $13.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch

GRILLED CORNED BEEF SWISS $13.3

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $7.8

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

VODKA PASTA

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Hamburgers
THE BACON CHEDDAR

Special Burgers
SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

Main
ASIAN SALAD

Appetizers

SAMPLER BASKET

Club Sandwiches

TURKEY BACON CLUB

Lunch Specials

TUSCAN CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$11.3

$19.3

$15.8

$14.8

$15.3

$17.3

$15.3

$14.3
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Ribs

HALF SLAB RIBS

House Specials
APPLE WALNUT SALAD

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Bread

NY STRIP SANDWICH

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Lunch Mains

FULL SLAB

Featured Items

GIANT PRETZEL

Dinner Entrées
RIBS SHRIMP COMBO

Bar Snacks
BUFFALO CHEESE CURDS

Wraps / Sandwiches
ROASTED VEGGIE WRAP

Starches

RICE PILAF

$19.3

$15.3

$16.3

$18.3

$13.3

$26.3

$14.3

$23.5

$11.3

$14.3

$4.0

Artisan Burgers (Certiﬁé&

Angus Beef®)

BLEU CHEESE BURGER $14.3
Triple Decker Clubs

CORNED BEEF CLUB $15.3

Special Entrees

WALNUT DELIGHT $16.3

Joe's Favorites

MUSTARD-CRUSTED CHICKEN

Steaks, Chops & Chicken
HOT BEEF DINNER $18.3
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $10.3

Entrees & French
Favorites

BALSAMIC-GLAZED SALMON

Tasty Add Ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS $5.3

Around The World
Cuisine
HERB CRUSTED SEABASS $20.3
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Panini's And Wraps

PHILLY ROAST BEEF WRAP

Deluxe Clubs And
Sandwiches

TUNA SALAD CLUB

Home Dinners
HOT TURKEY DINNER

Specialty Burger And
Chicken Chicken
Sandwiches

IMPOSSIBLE DELIGHT

Fish

BUTTERMILK CRUSTED ARCTIC
coD

Char-Broiled
Burgers/Chicken
Sandwiches

2/3LB. HAMBURGER

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

$15.8

$15.3

$16.8

$16.3

$18.3

$15.3

Signature Steaks - Slow

Roasted
RIBEYE (10 02)

Uncategorized

FETA CHEESE FRIES

$9.3

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
QUESADILLA

Steak

BOSTON CHOPPER
NEW YORK STRIP WITH AU JUS

Pizza

BBQ PIZZA THIN

ALFREDO CHICKEN
PIZZA, THIN CRUST

Wraps
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

TURKEY CAESAR WRAP

Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS
ONION RINGS
SMALL ONION RINGS

$14.3

$9.3
$7.8

$10.5

$20.3
$26.3

$16.3
$16.3

$15.3

$14.3
$14.3
$14.3

$11.3
$11.3
$5.3
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Drinks

BEER
SPRITE BOTTLE
FLAVORED ICE TEA

Popular Items
12 TRADITIONAL WINGS
6 TRADITIONAL WINGS
SMALL FRESH CUT FR
HALF BAKED CHICKEN
COKE BOTTLE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
COBB SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Entrées

FRIED PICKLES
SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
CHILI PLATTER

FRIED SHRIMP

GARLIC BREAD

Cheese Pizza

THIN CHEESE PIZZA (10

THIN CHEESE PIZZA (16
SUPER THIN CHEESE PIZZA (14
THIN CHEESE PIZZA (14

$3.3
$3.3

$17.0
$10.0
$4.5
$17.3
$3.3

$11.3
$13.3
$16.3
$10.3
$15.3

$4.8

$11.3
$11.3
$10.3
$11.3
$23.3

$3.0

$10.5
$18.5
$16.5
$16.5

SUPER THIN CHEESE PIZZA (16 $18.5
SUPER THIN CHEESE PIZZA (10 $10.5
Specialty Pizza

SUPER SUPREME PIZZA THIN $16.3
CRUST

BUFFALO PIZZA THIN CRUST $15.3
THE HAWAIIAN PIZZA THIN CRUST $16.3
VEGETABLE PIZZA THIN CRUST  $15.3
GREEK PIZZA THIN CRUST $15.3
MEXICAN PIZZA THIN CRUST $15.3
Burger

1/3 LB. HAMBURGER $11.3
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $13.3
CALIFORNIA BURGER $16.3
BURGER OF THE MONTH $17.3
PATTY MELT $14.8
CAJUN BURGER $15.8
FIESTA BURGER $15.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

PIZZA

PASTA

BURGER

TUNA STEAK

FISH

SALAD

Ingredients Used
ONION
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FRENCH ONION

CHILI $5.3
VEGETABLES $5.0

FETA

CHEESE

BACON

EGG

FETA CHEESE

Sandwiches
TAIANSAUSAGE 12
BLT SANDWICH $11.3

HOME COOKED ITALIAN BEEF
BBQ PULLED PORK

BLT CLUB

TUNA MELT

ROAST BEEF CLUB
ALBACORE TUNA SALAD
BBQ ROAST BEEF

TURKEY CLUB JUNIOR WITH
BACON

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB

FRESHLY MADE CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN SANDWICH

RANCHER CHICKEN SANDWICH

$13.3
$13.3
$14.3
$14.3
$15.3
$13.3
$13.3

$12.3

$14.3
$12.3
$13.3
$16.3

Walnut Speakeasy

214 Walnut Ave, Elgin, IL 60123, Opening Hours:

United States, South Elgin Monday 15:00-01:00
Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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